Evans Scholarship Golf Classic
Tournament Information

Date: Monday, June 13, 2011
Location: Maple Bluff Country Club
Madison, Wisconsin
The Event: ~ 11:30 a.m. - Lunch
12:30 p.m. - Shotgun
Format: Two best-ball
Special Raffle
Silent Auction
Proximity Prizes
Cost: $250 per person

Includes: tee gift, lunch,
cart, dinner and event
merchandise prizes

An Evans Scholar
will caddie for each foursome

Many thanks to all Maple Bluff Country
Club members who have generously donated
the use of their golf course for this event.

All proceeds will be donated
to the Evans Scholars Foundation
(The tax deductible amount is $200)

Since its inception, the Evans Golf
Classic has raised in excess of $600,000
for the Evans Scholars Program.

Eagle Sponsor
(32,500 and above)

Malcolm Stack Foundation

Major Auction Sponsor
TaylorMade-adidas Golf

Tee/Green Sponsors
($300)
American Family Insurance
American TV
Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar
Culver Franchise Systems, Inc.
Dentistry for Madison
Fairway Independent Mortgage
First Business Bank
Gingras, Cates & Luebke, S.C.
Gordon Flesch Company
GRAEF
Grandbridge Real Estate Capital LLC

Mary Greenhalgh - Kelly Financial Inc.

Hy Cite Corporation
J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.
Larry & Pam Jacobson
Kelly Financial Inc.

Kramer Printing

Tee/Green Sponsors
(continued)

Laser Link Golf
Lathrop & Clark LLP
Madison Investment Advisors
Madison Plastic Surgery
Morgan Stanley Smith Barney
M3 Insurance Solutions, Inc.
North Star Resource Group
Northwestern Mutual - The Grogan Group
Oliphant Golf Inc.

Park Towne Development
Pedro’s Mexican Restaurante
Phillips Distributing Corp.
Reilly, Penner & Benton LLP
Ryan Signs
Sergenian’s Floor Coverings
Steinhauer & Co. LLC
SVA
The Oaks Golf Course
The Pyle Group
Tiziani Enterprises

Town Bank

APPLICATION FOR ENTRY TO THE 33RD ANNUAL EVANS SCHOLARSHIP GOLF CLASSIC

Maple Bluff C.C., Madison, WI June 13, 2011
Field Limited to the first 124 Entries- deadline for entries is May 27th

HDCP/Index
HDCP/Index
HDCP/Index
HDCP/Index

Email
Email

Email
Sponsorship Opportunities (Please check appropriate box)

Email

O O O O
£ EEE
S 8 ©
Z.2 7 Z
— NN <
H H B =
I~ R
> 3 o o
S EES
Al A A A

Sponsor Contact Name

O Eagle Sponsor ($2500 and above)
O Birdie Sponsor ($1000 and above)

O Tee/Green Sponsor ($300)

Phone Number

O Unable to play but a tax-deductible donation is enclosed.

Remitting application payment based upon number of players ($250 per player) and/or sponsorship.

Check payable to Evans Scholar Foundation

Please detach the entry form and return in the enclosed envelope.



Wisconsin Kummer House

he Kummer House was dedicated in the

fall of 1971 as the new home of the Evans
Scholars at the University of Wisconsin. The
University of Wisconsin chapter, founded in
1953, was the fourth chapter organized by the
Evans Scholars Foundation. Since then, 890
caddies have graduated as Wisconsin Evans
Scholars. Currently, 59 Scholars are enrolled at
Wisconsin.

State of the Wisconsin Chapter

From Alphonse Drechsler
2011 President, University of Wisconsin Chapter

On behalf of the Evans Scholars of the
University of Wisconsin-Madison, I would
like to thank everyone for supporting the
Evans Scholars Foundation. With your help
and support, the Evans Scholars Foundation
has been able to continue and flourish in its
mission to provide deserving caddies with
the opportunity of a lifetime. While many
scholarship foundations have been forced to
reduce the amount of financial aid awarded to
students, the Evans Scholars Foundation has
been fortunate enough to remain strong and
has recently awarded the scholarship to 14
Wisconsin area high school graduates with a
few still pending.

The Maple Bluff Outing is one of the largest
scholarship fund-raising events in Wisconsin.
Through your attendance at the Maple Bluff

Outing, you are helping to ensure the ongoing
strength of the Evans Scholars Foundation.

Over the course of the past year, the Evans
Scholars of the University of Wisconsin-Madison
have actively volunteered throughout the
university and community. Collectively, the Evans
Scholars are active members in over 45 different
student organizations at Madison. Charities that
we serve include, St. Marks Food Pantry, Habitat
for Humanity of Dane County, Special Olympics,
Relay for Life, Thon, and our bi-annual blood
drives. These efforts have positively impacted the
community and strengthened house camaraderie.

Two primary goals for the Madison Chapter
Evans House are to lower operating costs by
reducing energy and to continue strong service
in the community. It is important for us to work
on saving energy, not only as a means to reduce
costs, but also to modernize and upgrade utility
efficiencies at the house. Last year we were able
to reduce our combined heat, power, and water
usage by over 100%.

I hope to personally greet you at this years’ annual
golf event at Maple Bluff CC.

The Evans Scholars

hen Chicago golf great Chick Evans Jr.

founded the Evans Scholars Program in
1930, his goal was simple: give something back
to the game of golf by establishing a scholarship
fund for needy caddies. Since then, more than
10,000 young men and women have benefited
from Chick’s vision. The Western Golf Associa-
tion has sponsored the Evans Scholars Program
since its inception. Evans Scholarship Houses are
located at the following universities:

Northwestern (1940) Ohio State (1962)
Illinois (1951) Purdue (1967)
Michigan (1952) Colorado (1967)
Wisconsin (1953) Missouri (1968)
Michigan State (1955) Indiana (1969)
Marquette (1955) Miami (1974)

Minnesota (1958) Northern Illinois (1987)

Madison-area Evans Scholars

Anthony L. Larson
Todd Bramson
Richard A. Greiber
Jon-Ano A. White

David A. Olson
Patrick E. Lynch
James A. Gundlach
Michael C. Cychosz
Thomas J. Ellis
Richard W. Henneger
Dennis McGilligan
Barry J. Goodno
Steven A. Goldberg
John W. Knuteson
Gary A. Spaeni
Daniel R. Knuteson
Lawrence J. Lynch
Dennis J. Kittel
James G. Wagner
Albert A. Slane
James R. Lee

Steven J. Hildebrandt
Todd D. Chambers
Michael J. Lee
Benjamin C. Collins
Joseph F. Houseman
Tuffli P. Nguyen
Ryan D. Douglas
Melissa A. Brunner
Mark Hopping

Craig Kalhagen
Michael D. Brunner
Michael J. Maldonado
Joseph G. Baer

Nakoma Golf Club

Jerry L. Licari

John M. Pendleton
Dennis A. Clauer
Lisa M. Angle Salter
Thomas R. Spragg
Justin Steiner

Blackhawk Country Club

Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Maple Bluff Country Club

Wisconsin
Marquette
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Minnesota
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Minnesota
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

1981
1983
1987
1992

1959
1964
1966
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970
1972
1972
1972
1975
1978
1982
1986
1988
1990
1991
1993
1994
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2004
2009
2011
2011
2013

1965
1969
1981
1988
1997
2008

33rd Annual

Evans Scholarship
Golf Classic

Maple Bluff
Country Club
Monday, Vs
June 13, 2011

P &
[P

To benefit the Evans Scholars Foundation
Sending Caddies to College Since 1930



