Evans Scholarship Golf Classic Tournament Information

Date: Monday, June 13, 2011

Maple Bluff Country Club Location:

Madison, Wisconsin

The Event: 11:30 a.m. - Lunch

12:30 p.m. - Shotgun

Two best-ball Format:

> Special Raffle Silent Auction Proximity Prizes

\$250 per person Cost:

> Includes: tee gift, lunch, cart, dinner and event merchandise prizes

An Evans Scholar will caddie for each foursome



Many thanks to all Maple Bluff Country Club members who have generously donated the use of their golf course for this event.

> All proceeds will be donated to the Evans Scholars Foundation (The tax deductible amount is \$200)

Since its inception, the Evans Golf Classic has raised in excess of \$600,000 for the Evans Scholars Program.

Thank You to Our **Evans Golf Classic Sponsors**

Eagle Sponsor

(\$2,500 and above)

Malcolm Stack Foundation

Major Auction Sponsor

TaylorMade-adidas Golf

Tee/Green Sponsors

(\$300)

American Family Insurance American TV

Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar

Culver Franchise Systems, Inc.

Dentistry for Madison

Fairway Independent Mortgage

First Business Bank

Gingras, Cates & Luebke, S.C.

Gordon Flesch Company

GRAEF

Grandbridge Real Estate Capital LLC Mary Greenhalgh - Kelly Financial Inc.

> Hy Cite Corporation J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.

Larry & Pam Jacobson Kelly Financial Inc.

Kramer Printing

Thank You to Our **Evans Golf Classic Sponsors**

Tee/Green Sponsors (continued)

Laser Link Golf Lathrop & Clark LLP Madison Investment Advisors Madison Plastic Surgery Morgan Stanley Smith Barney M3 Insurance Solutions, Inc. North Star Resource Group Northwestern Mutual - The Grogan Group Oliphant Golf Inc. Park Towne Development Pedro's Mexican Restaurante Phillips Distributing Corp. Reilly, Penner & Benton LLP Ryan Signs Sergenian's Floor Coverings Steinhauer & Co. LLC **SVA** The Oaks Golf Course The Pyle Group Tiziani Enterprises

Town Bank

APPLICATION FOR ENTRY TO THE 33RD ANNUAL EVANS SCHOLARSHIP GOLF CLASSIC Maple Bluff C.C., Madison, WI June 13, 2011

Sponsorship Opportunities (Please check appropriate box)

Sponsor Contact Name

Eagle Sponsor (\$2500 and above)

(\$250 per player) and/or sponsorship. Remitting application payment based upon number

Please detach the entry form and return in the enclosed envelope.



Wisconsin Kummer House

The Kummer House was dedicated in the ▲ fall of 1971 as the new home of the Evans Scholars at the University of Wisconsin. The University of Wisconsin chapter, founded in 1953, was the fourth chapter organized by the Evans Scholars Foundation. Since then, 890 caddies have graduated as Wisconsin Evans Scholars. Currently, 59 Scholars are enrolled at Wisconsin.

State of the Wisconsin Chapter

From Alphonse Drechsler 2011 President, University of Wisconsin Chapter

On behalf of the Evans Scholars of the University of Wisconsin-Madison, I would like to thank everyone for supporting the Evans Scholars Foundation. With your help and support, the Evans Scholars Foundation has been able to continue and flourish in its mission to provide deserving caddies with the opportunity of a lifetime. While many scholarship foundations have been forced to reduce the amount of financial aid awarded to students, the Evans Scholars Foundation has been fortunate enough to remain strong and has recently awarded the scholarship to 14 Wisconsin area high school graduates with a few still pending.

The Maple Bluff Outing is one of the largest scholarship fund-raising events in Wisconsin. Through your attendance at the Maple Bluff

Outing, you are helping to ensure the ongoing strength of the Evans Scholars Foundation.

Over the course of the past year, the Evans Scholars of the University of Wisconsin-Madison have actively volunteered throughout the university and community. Collectively, the Evans Scholars are active members in over 45 different student organizations at Madison. Charities that we serve include, St. Marks Food Pantry, Habitat for Humanity of Dane County, Special Olympics, Relay for Life, Thon, and our bi-annual blood drives. These efforts have positively impacted the community and strengthened house camaraderie.

Two primary goals for the Madison Chapter Evans House are to lower operating costs by reducing energy and to continue strong service in the community. It is important for us to work on saving energy, not only as a means to reduce costs, but also to modernize and upgrade utility efficiencies at the house. Last year we were able to reduce our combined heat, power, and water usage by over 100%.

I hope to personally greet you at this years' annual golf event at Maple Bluff CC.

The Evans Scholars

hen Chicago golf great Chick Evans Jr. V founded the Evans Scholars Program in 1930, his goal was simple: give something back to the game of golf by establishing a scholarship fund for needy caddies. Since then, more than 10,000 young men and women have benefited from Chick's vision. The Western Golf Association has sponsored the Evans Scholars Program since its inception. Evans Scholarship Houses are located at the following universities:

NI	O1 : G4 = (10(2))
Northwestern (1940)	Ohio State (1962)
Illinois (1951)	Purdue (1967)
Michigan (1952)	Colorado (1967)
Wisconsin (1953)	Missouri (1968)
Michigan State (1955)	Indiana (1969)
Marquette (1955)	Miami (1974)
Minnesota (1958)	Northern Illinois (1987)

Madison-area Evans Scholars

Blackhawk Country (Club	
Anthony L. Larson	Wisconsin	1981
Todd Bramson	Wisconsin	1983
Richard A. Greiber	Wisconsin	1987
Jon-Ano A. White	Wisconsin	1992
Maple Bluff Country	Club	
David A. Olson	Wisconsin	1959
Patrick E. Lynch	Marquette	1964
James A. Gundlach	Wisconsin	1966
Michael C. Cychosz	Wisconsin	1969
Thomas J. Ellis	Wisconsin	1969
Richard W. Henneger	Wisconsin	1969
Dennis McGilligan	Wisconsin	1969
Barry J. Goodno	Wisconsin	1970
Steven A. Goldberg	Wisconsin	1972
John W. Knuteson	Wisconsin	1972
Gary A. Spaeni	Wisconsin	1972
Daniel R. Knuteson	Wisconsin	1975
Lawrence J. Lynch	Wisconsin	1978
Dennis J. Kittel	Wisconsin	1982
James G. Wagner	Wisconsin	1986
Albert A. Slane	Wisconsin	1988
James R. Lee	Wisconsin	1990
Steven J. Hildebrandt	Wisconsin	1991
Todd D. Chambers	Wisconsin	1993
Michael J. Lee	Wisconsin	1994
Benjamin C. Collins	Wisconsin	2001
Joseph F. Houseman	Wisconsin	2001
Tuffli P. Nguyen	Wisconsin	2001
Ryan D. Douglas	Wisconsin	2002
Melissa A. Brunner	Wisconsin	2003
Mark Hopping	Wisconsin	2004
Craig Kalhagen	Minnesota	2009
Michael D. Brunner	Minnesota	2011
Michael J. Maldonado	Wisconsin	2011
Joseph G. Baer	Wisconsin	2013
Nakoma Golf Club		
Jerry L. Licari	Minnesota	1965
John M. Pendleton	Wisconsin	1969
Dennis A. Clauer	Wisconsin	1981
Lisa M. Angle Salter	Wisconsin	1988
-		

Jerry L. Licari	Minnesota	1965
John M. Pendleton	Wisconsin	1969
Dennis A. Clauer	Wisconsin	1981
Lisa M. Angle Salter	Wisconsin	1988
Thomas R. Spragg	Wisconsin	1997
Justin Steiner	Wisconsin	2008

33rd Annual

Evans Scholarship Golf Classic



Maple Bluff **Country Club** Monday, June 13, 2011





To benefit the Evans Scholars Foundation Sending Caddies to College Since 1930